Elite      CT-38
Multi-Throw  Internal Terminations DC-22GHz
Normally Open
Specifications
RF Contacts: Break before make
Actuator Voltage (VDC) 20O C 12 15 28
Current (mA) 170 136 180
Switching Time: 15 msec max

Connectors
Actuator Voltage
Part Numbering System for CT-38 (Normally Open)
   CT-38 S 1 5 O - T
Options
Actuator Type
Number of Switch Positions
Connector
S: SMA Female
Actuator Voltage
1:  28Vdc Normally Open
2:  15Vdc Normally Open
3:  12Vdc Normally Open
Actuator Type
O: No Indicator Contacts
C: Indicator Contacts
For other options contact Factory
Number of
Positions
3:  SP3T
4:  SP4T
5:  SP5T
6:  SP6T
SP3T
SP4T
SP5T
SP6T
H = 1.85 STD Model
H = 2.50 TTL Model
Options
T: TTL Drivers with Diodes
R: Positive + Common
TD: TTL Driver with Decoder
Elite      CT-38
Multi-Throw Internal Terminations DC-22GHz